
The Resilient Research Writer:  

A Free Six-Week Programme to help you improve both 

your resilience and your writing output 
 

 

This is a free six-week writing programme to help researchers become more resilient so that they 

can produce writing more efficiently and effectively under challenging circumstances. There will be 

two x 50-minute sessions per week, for six weeks.   

 

➢ Each week, the first session will explore a tool to help researchers be more resilient. 

➢ The second session of the week is a ‘Structured Writing’ activity: to boost productivity of their 

own writing – whether articles, books or theses – this session is in four parts: 

• Part 1: setting of intentions: what do participants want to achieve in this session 

• Part 2: a short writing ‘warm up’  

• Part 3: participants getting on with their own writing  

• Part 4. A short writing ‘cool down’  

 

Host by Dr Matt Lane, The Researcher Development Partnership, Cambridge 
www.therdp.org   

Target audience Researchers who would like to boost their resilience and academic 
writing output 

Language English 

Dates Week 1: Monday 8th Jun and Wednesday 10th Jun 

Week 2: Monday 15th Jun and Wednesday 17th Jun 

Week 3: Wednesday 24th Jun and Friday 26th Jun 

Week 4: Wednesday 1st Jul and Friday 3rd Jul 

Week 5: Monday 6th Jul and Wednesday 8th Jul 

Week 6: Monday 13th Jul and Wednesday 15th Jul 

Time  5.00pm-5.50pm Beijing Time (10.00am-10.50am UK time) 

Link to registration https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkc-

6uqDsoGdCmPeX49-8pUwC53AQjEUPK  

Important note: Please register with your academic 
email address by 9am UK time Saturday 6th June to 
receive the joining codes. This is a closed programme 
for partner institutions, please do not forward to the public. Thanks! 

 

http://www.therdp.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkc-6uqDsoGdCmPeX49-8pUwC53AQjEUPK
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkc-6uqDsoGdCmPeX49-8pUwC53AQjEUPK

